Access

Point

TP-LINK

TP-LINK

TP-LINK

TP-LINK

TP-LINK

TP-LINK

TP-LINK

TP-LINK

Uriin

ARCHER C54 AC1200 DUAL BAND ROUTER

TL-WA80IN 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

MERCUSYS MR30G DUAL BAND GIGABIT ROUTER

ARCHER AX53 AX3000 DUAL BAND ROUTER WIFI6

ARCHER AX23 AX 1800 MBPS Wi-Fi 6 ROUTER

TL-WA1201 300Mbps DUALBAND A.POINT

MERCUSYS HALO H50G WIFI SISTEMI (IKILI)

ARCHER AX55 3000 MBPS Wi-Fi 6 ROUTER

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP52-0D 1XGE AC1300 5GHZ 867MBPS
DIS ORTAM ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6202(G) DIS ORTAM DUAL-BAND
ACCESS POINT

RUJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6260(G) WIFI 6 ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK

TL-WA901IN 1PORT POE 450Mbps ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

TpLink

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

31,32

31,32

37,80

64,80

74,52

74,52

81,00

81,00

156,60

270,00

275,40

37,80

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



TP-LINK CPE6O5 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS TpLink 0 48,60 USD

POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS TpLink 0 59,40 USD
POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS TpLink 0 63,72 USD
POINT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT TpLink 0 74,52 USD

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS TpLink 0 81,00 USD
POINT

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS POINT(IKILI TpLink 0 91,80 USD
PAKET)

TP-LINK ARCHER AX72 AX5400 DUAL BAND GIGABIT WI- TpLink 0 102,60 USD
FI

HPE ARUBA R4W02A INSTANT ON AP22 RW A POINT Hpe 0 139,32 USD

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO WIRELESS Ruijie 0 178,20 USD
BRIDGE

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFI6 TpLink 0 210,60 USD
SISTEMI (IKILI)

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI TpLink 0 226,80 USD

TP-LINK DECO X50 AX3000 EV Wi-Fi 6 SISTEMI TpLink 0 253,80 USD



